Lisse

Plaats Lopers # Naam Tijd Klasse Punten
1 394 Twan Altorf 21.18 0 100
2 79 Dennis Kulk 21.41 3 100
3 61 Sebastiaan Stuurman 21.46 3 99
4 6 Kevin Imthom 22.09 3 98
5 402 Lennard Hoogendijk 22.48 0 99
6 432 Jochem Loos 22.57 0 98
7 383 Joep den Dulk 22.59 0 97
8 93 Kirijn Christiaansen 23.01 4 100
9 55 Dennis Habers 23.08 2 100
10 28 Arjan van der Hoomn 23.14 3 97
11 429 Daniel Backhaus 23.19 0 96
12 399 Niels Langeveld 23.49 0 95
13 3 Wout Zonneveld 23.50 3 96
14 99 Henk van der Oever 23.51 5 100
15 403 Jan Willem de Mol 23.59 0 94
16 51 Frank Vulker 24.01 3 95
17 8 Paul Boelens 24.06 4 99
18 439 Jurriaan Beelen 24 .46 0 93
19 43 Alfred Roelen 24.58 5 99
20 52 Jeroen Went 25.03 4 97
21 2 Tijs van der Hulst 25.11 3 94
22 390 Jacco Willemsen 25.15 0 92
23 134 Joram Hobo 25.18 0 91
24 81 Sander de Wolf 25.43 2 99
25 412 Kevin Karregat 25.45 0 90
26 53 Joost Teeling 25.46 2 98
27 426 Marcel Boskamp 25.49 0 89
28 100 Niels Havenaar 25.53 3 93
29 62 Fred Schouwenaar 25.57 1 100
30 75 Bram de Visser 25.58 5 98
31 388 Bas Meiland 26.02 0 88
32 105 Bob Bisschops 26.06 4 97
33 44 Ruud Van Noort 26.11 2 97
34 405 Ruud van Schaik 26.13 0 87
35 63 Jan-Willem van Leeuwen 26.14 4 96
36 38 Mark Keijzers 26.16 4 95
37 421 Anton Lefeber 26.18 0 86
38 401 Nathalja Roose 26.21 0 85
39 21 Dave Geerlings 26.23 4 94
40 48 Robin Gerlof 26.25 5 97
41 73 Mark De Jong 27.01 3 92
42 387 Roy Griep 27.09 0 84
43 11 Tim Turenhout 27 .11 1 99
44 431 Paul Gies Broesterhuizen 27.24 0 83
45 66 Christiaan Reeuwijk 27.41 3 91
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Plaats
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Lopers #

49
436
389
56
434
391
71
83
12
420
1
393
416
95
60
25
24
77
443
445
103
50
10
392
31
406
131
447
33
409
124
36
414

88
40
94
35
101
82
92
433
125
425

Naam
Marcel van Sambeek
Joost Siere
Sander Snoep
Lucas van Hees
Benedikt Kratz
Lisa Edelaar
Peter Nederpelt
Marco van Stijn
Jesper Turenhout
Sander Tempel
Edwin Warmerdam
Astrid Hoek
Martijn Klaassen
Jos Kreeft
Edwin Teeuwen
Koen Zonneveld
Ad Witen
Amoud Korsuize
Ruben Meijer
Rene van Buren
Linda Damen
Ruud Bakker
Ronique Gerlof
Henk Jan Klop
Ron van Egmond
Piet van der Poel
Aart Wallet
Simiet Kidane
Robert Fasseur
Karel Honders
Willem van Klink
Hugo Went
Corne Korause
Gerard Van Noort
Milou Butter
Stef Bakker
Tjeerd Datema
Gabriella Mosk
Claire Overdevest
Rosanne van Rooijen
John van Zweeden
Sven Boer
Hans Maarschalk
Jeroen Hoek
Linda Imthomn

Lisse
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Tijd
27.43
27.45
27.55
27.59
28.04
28.14
28.24
28.26
28.32
28.51
29.01
29.06
29.14
29.16
29.21
29.24
29.30
29.33
29.35
29.36
29.39
29.49
29.53
30.01
30.03
30.08
30.11
30.23
30.26
30.29
30.31
30.40
30.42
30.44
30.46
30.48
30.52
31.01
31.35
31.43
31.56
32.00
32.04
32.06
32.11

Klasse
4
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Punten
93
82
81
90
80
79
96
92
98
78
91
77
76
89
95
94
93
90
75
74

100
92
100
73
91
72
71
70
88
69
68
89
67
87
100
90
86
99
99
98
89
66
65
64
100



Plaats
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Lopers #
17
18
84

397
413
202
115
419
87
147
384
145
152
140
98
440
86
328
395
26
68
137
34
437
14
54
126
112
109
108
16
441
97
22
424
129
141
386
146
382
438
69
64
150
149

Naam
Lieke Bouwman
Jasper Bouwman
Niels Mathot
Wim den Breijer
Mike Augustinus
Martien Damen
Tess Verhoeven
Sophie Rens
Iris Butter
Martijn van Gerven
Lotte Habers
Saskia van Gerven
Jeanette van der Toom
Martin van Rijssel
Peter Melman
Lars Verdoes
Michael Bonnema
John van Laar
Martin v.d. Bijlaardt
Robbert Wijten
Rob Van Andel
Simon Hoogeland
Corine Lieverse
Theo Meijvogel
Carmen van Egmond
Peter van Wouwe
Dainne van der Meer
Ron Verspeek
Jaap van der Lans
Louis van Diest
Kees van der Zalm
Mattijs Beelen
Ted van Velzen
Johan P Stins
Karolien Vrolijk
Johan Suanevelder
Lenie van der Poel
Theo Verdel
Paul van Hal
Paul Buttink
Rien de Wolff

Lisse

Fiona van den Deijssel-Wissink

Marjolijn Jacobs
Ellen Vroege
Renee Hoogervorst
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Tijd
32.17
32.20
32.30
32.39
32.45
32.49
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.58
33.02
33.09
33.11
33.19
33.22
33.23
33.25
33.27
33.31
33.33
33.36
33.39
33.55
34.00
34.10
34.12
34.14
34.15
34.21
34.22
34.24
34.36
34.40
34.41
34.51
34.58
35.08
35.33
35.37
35.45
35.46
35.48
35.52
36.09
36.10

Klasse
8
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Punten
97
85
96
63
62
88
61
60
96
59
58
57
56
55
87
54
84
53
52
95
86
51
99
50
95
85
49
48
47
46
84
45
83
88
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
94
99
37
36



Lisse

Plaats Lopers # Naam Tijd Klasse Punten
136 410 Anika Vaarhorst 36.11 0 35
137 111 Wim Blom 36.13 0 34
138 136 Peter Nibbering 36.15 0 33
139 114 Til Duijneveld-Keijzers 36.33 0 32
140 398 Anouk Langeveld 36.41 0 31
141 435 Paul Stelder 36.46 0 30
142 427 Lisa Zuiderduin 36.52 0 29
143 122 Nico Schriek 37.08 0 28
144 132 Jack de Vroomen 37.13 0 27
145 117 Anthony Wassink 37.14 0 26
146 123 Elsbeth van der Ham 37.15 0 25
147 418 Johan Dubbeldam 37.36 0 24
148 417 Tycho Dubbeldam 37.38 0 23
149 428 Jose huis Brey 37.44 0 22
150 113 Johan Nooijen 37.50 0 21
151 37 Roelof Mink 37.53 5 82
152 nn1 Onbekende loper 37.54 0 20
153 nn2 Onbekende loper 37.56 0 19
154 9 Carla de Jong 38.15 11 98
155 116 Ria Schriek 38.17 0 18
156 411 Eva van Kesteren 38.31 0 17
157 408 Chantal Blokker 38.42 0 16
158 444 Sjoerd van der Meer 38.49 0 15
159 104 Luc Beelen 38.51 5 81
160 407 Kimvan der Lans 39.14 0 14
161 442 Guido Beelen 39.48 0 13
162 415 Job van Leeuwen 39.57 0 12
163 446 Daan van Kan 40.03 0 11
164 110 Sako Kroon 40.20 0 10
165 430 Louis van Dijk 40.32 0 9
166 422 Peter de Jong 40.55 0 8
167 106 Chris Rengefors 40.57 3 83
168 396 Lenie Hoogweg 41.00 0 7
169 423 Anneke van Zundert 41.02 0 6
170 138 Ton Duineveld 41.14 0 5
171 139 Erwin Mesman 41.19 0 4
172 107 Loek van Saase 41.26 0 3
173 58 Yvette Heemskerk 42.20 10 98
174 400 Jolanda Romeijn 42.23 0 2
175 127 Suzanne Gehrer Fuchs 42.26 0 1
176 148 Edward de Ridder 43.14 0 0
177 135 Joke van Hensbergen 43.25 0 -1
178 120 Bep van Duin 43.51 0 -2
179 385 Danitsja Goosens 43.57 0 -3
180 13 Arthur Somers 4419 3 82
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Plaats
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Lopers #
121
119
144
151
128
155
153
118
143
142

Naam
Bianca Bol
Marijke Rhijnsburger
Judith Aardenburg
Peter Nuis
Frank Berbee
Astrid Salman
Helene Duineveld
Thea Baak
Paul Bronstring
Evert Jan van der Plas

Lisse
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44.51
44.52
44.56
44.57
44.59
45.16
4517
45.36
46.04
46.40

Klasse
0
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